
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73083457 5PSSDB 19.53 4.95 96.67

73083473 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 19.40 4.95 96.03

73083494 P3 - (102100) HCA North Cypress Tower Expansion 5PSSDB 19.51 5.15 100.48

73083523 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.38 4.95 95.93

73083547 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 19.46 5.95 115.79

73083579 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 19.38 4.95 95.93

73083607 P3 - (110485) NHCRWA - Project 35C 7PSSDB 19.41 6.20 120.34

73083645 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.48 4.95 96.43

73083664 P3 - 117603 5PSSDB 19.43 4.55 88.41

73083676 P3 - (120528) THE UPLAND 7PSSDB 19.49 6.40 124.74

73083694 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 19.34 4.95 95.73

73083717 P3 - 117490 10PSSDA 19.48 4.55 88.63

73083743 P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.30 4.95 95.54

73083767 P3 - 115381 10PSSDA 19.49 6.20 120.84

73083804 P3 - (120528) THE UPLAND 7PSSDB 19.45 6.40 124.48

73083828 P3 - 116878 BS-TON 19.44 5.15 100.12

73083842 P3 - (120076) Cypress Heights Dr - CNP LSB 19.23 5.95 114.42

73083879 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 19.20 4.95 95.04

73083906 P3 - 110582 10PSSDA 19.16 4.95 94.84

73083939 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 19.21 5.95 114.30

73083978 P3 - (119492) Waller Trails WS&D 10PSSDA 19.19 6.20 118.98

73084022 P3 - (111557) Pelican Kingsland Apartaments - HUNDSON CROSSING - T 5PSSDB 19.11 4.55 86.95

73084048 P3 - (120528) THE UPLAND 7PSSDB 19.19 6.40 122.82

73084098 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 19.12 4.55 87.00

73084127 P3 - (112133) HURRICANE HARVEY GLO CDBG-MIT - DRAINAGE & FLOOD H7PSSDB 19.13 13.50 258.26

73084208 P3 - 116878 10PSSDA 19.20 5.15 98.88

73084247 P3 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.09 4.40 84.00

73084279 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 19.21 4.95 95.09

73084319 P3 - 112725 7PSSDB 19.21 4.95 95.09

73084353 P3 - (120528) THE UPLAND 7PSSDB 19.25 6.40 123.20

73084386 P3 - 116973 5PSSDB 19.16 3.50 67.06

73084397 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 19.14 4.40 84.22

73084440 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 19.22 5.95 114.36

73084479 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.16 4.95 94.84

73084519 P3 - 115657 5PSSDB 19.18 5.15 98.78

73084554 P3 - 110582 5PSSDB 19.15 4.95 94.79
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P3 - (117052) Sunterra Lakes Sec 1 & 2 WSD&P



73084588 P3 - 118423 7PSSDB 19.15 5.15 98.62

73084634 P3 - 116973 10PSSDA 19.19 3.50 67.17

73084657 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 19.26 5.95 114.60

73084690 P3 - (117058) HEB HEMPSTEAD / Red hunt 7PSSDB 19.17 8.25 158.15

73084699 P3 - (113060) Tamarron Crossing Street Ded 2 7PSSDB 19.21 5.95 114.30

73084744 P3 - (112587) Hockley Meadow sec 1 5PSSDB 19.16 4.55 87.18

73084784 P3 - 116973 5PSSDB 18.99 3.50 66.46

73084796 P3 - 110582 5PSSDB 19.11 4.95 94.59

73084831 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 19.28 4.40 84.83

73084863 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.15 4.95 94.79

73084891 P3 - (107997) TAMARRON WEST PH IIIB - MASS GRADING & DETETION 7PSSDB 19.25 5.95 114.54

73084931 P3 - 110582 5PSSDB 19.21 4.95 95.09

73084965 P3 - (116881) SUNTERRA LAKES DETENTION RESERVES & STREET DEDICAT 5PSSDB 19.22 4.95 95.14

73085004 P3 - (82647) WCMUD No. 41 Bluestem Sec 1 WSD-Paving 10PSSDA 19.23 4.55 87.50

73085036 10PSSDA 19.17 5.15 98.73

5270.70

5% -263.54

SUBTOTAL 5007.17

-$683.98

TOTAL $4323.19

P3 - 116878

Fuel


	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



